Under 15 M. 2012-2013 - Girone Unico

classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA
Lupi Pallavolo S.Croce

C.U.S. Pisa

Scuola Pallavolo Folgore

V.B.C. Calci

BELLARIA

Migliarino Volley

PT

15
14
13
6
6
0

risultati della 6° giornata

02/12/2012 10:30
Via del Capannone, Vecchiano

02/12/2012 09:30
Via Fontevivo, S.Miniato Basso

02/12/2012 10:00
Via Tevere, Calci

www.pallavolopontedera.it

G \Vi P SV
6 5 1 16
6 5 1 15
6 4 2 15
6 2 4 8
6 2 4 6
6 0 6 0
Migliarino Volley 0-3

24-26 11-25 11-25
Scuola Pallavolo Folgore 1-3

SP

12

12

18

25-23 10-25 14-25 10-25

V.B.C. Calci 1-3

25-23 13-25 12-25 13-25

Qs

40000

25000

18750

06667

05000

00000

BELLARIA

C.U.S. Pisa

PF

478

500

504

370

322

209

Lupi Pallavolo S.Croce

PS
344

360

412

429

387

451

QP
13895

13889

12233

08625

08320

04634
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